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Stella Nomine Festival 2025

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 03.08.2025, 13:59 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag
von

15:00

15:45

17:00

18:15

19:30

21:00

Freitag
von
13:45
15:00
16:15
17:30
18:45
20:00
21:30
23:00

00:30

bis

15:25

16:30

17:45

19:00

20:30

22:00

bis

14:30

15:45

17:00

18:15

19:30

20:50

22:30

00:00

01:30

Bands

Necro Fear (DE)
Jacob's Fall (DE)
Scheitan (SE)
Mila Mar (DE)
Agonoize (DE)

Four Imaginary Boys (DE)

Bands

Lorning (DE)

CNVX (DE)

aux animaux (SE)
The Other (DE)
Alien Vampires (IT)
Potochkine (FR)
Corvus Corax (DE)
Soror Dolorosa (FR)

Hocico (MX)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag
von

14:15
16:15
17:30
18:45
20:00
21:30
23:00

00:30

Absagen

Bands

Abgesagt! Nightin-Athers(GB)

bis

15:00

17:00

18:15

19:30

21:00

22:30

00:00

01:30

Bands

Vampyros Lesbos (DE)
Ann my Guard (NL)

Vlad in Tears (DE)

Black Nail Cabaret (HU)
Sylvaine (NO)

Heppner's TanzZwang (DE)
Draconian (SE)

Das Ich (DE)
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